ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
2D Bioprocess
Assemblies
Quality assembly solutions that provide
ultimate customization, quick-turn
design, and fast delivery
Bringing the benefits of ultimate customization, fast design,
and delivery to fluid handling, Entegris offers customizable 2D

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Volume Port options Tubing length
FSC04568.01 50 mL 3x 1/4” edge ports 12”
FSC04568.02 250 mL 3x 1/4” edge ports 12”
FSC04568.03 500 mL 3x 1/4” edge ports 12”
FSC04568.04 1 L 3x 1/4” edge ports 12”
FSC04568.05 2 L 3x 1/4” edge ports 12”
FSC04569.01 5 L 1x 1/2” port, 2x 1/4” ports 18”
FSC04569.02 10 L 1x 1/2” port, 2x 1/4” ports 18”
FSC04569.03 20 L 1x 1/2” port, 2x 1/4” ports 18”